Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

Support system upgrade without interruption of ISSU service
Management and
maintenance
Support Console, Telnet, SSH 2.0
Support ZTP Zero Touch Provisioning
Support browser-based WEB management
Support SNMP v1/v2/v3
Support file upload and download management in TFTP mode
Support for RMON event history
5200 Industrial Data Switch
5
1000Base FX
Multi Mode
AVC-SFP-SX（550m） Wavelength：850 nm
AVC-SFP-LX-S （2km） Wavelength：1310 nm
Single Mode AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) Wavelength：1310 nm
10GBase FX
Single Mode
AVC-SFP-LZ-10 (10km) Wavelength：1310 nm
AVC-SFP-LZ-20 (20km) Wavelength：1310 nm
AVC-SFP-LZ-40 (40km) Wavelength：1310 nm
AVC-SFP-LZ-80 (80km) Wavelength：1550 nm